Roseland School District

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-2022- Revised 1/6/2021

2021
August
September

October

November

December
2022
January

February

March

April

June

31 Tuesday
1 Wednesday
2 Thursday
3 Friday
6 Monday
7-8 Tues-Wed
9 Thursday
16 Thursday

11 Monday

1-3 Mon-Wed
4 Thursday
5 Friday

24 Wednesday

25 Thursday

26 Friday

23 Thursday
24-31

3 Monday
17 Monday

18 Friday
21 Monday
21-23 Mon-Wed

15 Friday

18-22 Mon-Fri
30 Monday

21 Tuesday

New Staff

First PD Day for Staff (no students)
PD for Staff (no students)

School Closed

Labor Day - School Closed

Rosh Hashanah - School Closed
First Day for Students

Yom Kippur - School Closed

PD for Staff (no students)

Early Dismissals (Conferences)
NJEA Convention- School Closed
NJEA Convention- School Closed
Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Recess - School Closed
Thanksgiving Recess - School Closed

Early Dismissal
Winter Recess - School Closed

Back to School
MLK Day - School Closed

Early Dismissal
Presidents' Day - School Closed

Early Dismissals (Conferences)

Good Friday - School Closed
Spring Break - School Closed

Memorial Day - School Closed

Last Day Early Dismissal

* 3 snow days. (If 2 days are left, they will come off the end. If

only one, May 31st)

(Unused Day 3 - May 31)
(Unused Day 2- June 20)
(Unused Day 1 - June 21)

Teacher

Days

17

20

19

23

15

21

15

186

Student
Days

15

20

18

17

20

19

23

15

21

15

183



